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Dane techniczne
Item no EAN
Item no GTIN

Pozycja (jednostka miary)
Dtugosc (1)

Dtugosc (1)

Diugosc¢ (12)

Dtugose (13)
Z-measurement b

z3

llo$¢ opakowan 1
llos¢ opakowanh 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Item Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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4016203841360
04016203841360
kpl.

324 mm

300 mm

119 mm

63 mm

50 mm

50 mm

1

93
06414905265046
06414905265053
320

180

1,49

45
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